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| CITY OF PORTLAND, MAING
Depatement _of Dullding Inspection.

/ e
- Certificate of Oreupancy
LOCATION 1asland Avenue, Peaks lsland I
fsued 10 sperman Palton o o Dmeof liue - pug. 27, 1981 -
This ts to certify tha the building, prem_lm.;_-_ér:pn't__ theteof, at the above location, bullt—altered ERRT
—changed a5 to use under Bullding Pesmit No, B1/318 lus had final Inspection, has been found to conform
substantially 10 tequirements of Zoning Ordinance 4nd. g Code of the Clty, and is hereby spproved for
occupancy of use, Jimited of otherwise, as indicated below PRI R T T
PoritON OF BUILDING OR PREMISES = ArpROVED OCCUPANCY ©.\ [ ° =inii
Entire | pingla Famidy Dvelling . '}
This cenificate supersedes
certificate issued i
P Approved: Tl 5 ;
(Date) Inspreter <o Ingpecter of Bulldings -
fot U PX e

Notlsat This coriifioate 1aantiBes Iawfal vee of beilding or premises, kol ovitht t4 b transferred from
owner o owper wht property ehanges Sandy. Copy will be frernlsbed Lo owner of Jesaew Jor ot _Gol lar
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Coda Enforcemant OFf4
City of Portiand. .’
389 Congreass 8t.
Portland, Malne . 04101

Re: Subdivislon éfiiah ie P
T ::Sherm

g Island and ‘it has come to-our:
nptibed property owner is sub«
dividing his lot intolbs ‘We understan® “hat the
minimnum lot size la 205000 “and we wanb-). . to know.
+ha', Lhere has for some time been a controversy betwaan this
individual and other property owners in the area over the
privatr road and property line disputes. P ]
Attached is a recent survey by E.C. Jordan, a. copy of:h
daed description, the old recorded Skillings. Plan, ang :
taX map. . i PR

We own Lot 90-I-2 on Peak
attention that the aboye~

ia
th

on that is occurring is illegal

We contend that the subdivislo _ .
and if Pelton has submitted a gurvey to you: showing mora tha

19,210 8q. ft. it ie in_conflict with all the  ‘attached. Som
unsuspecting buyer will be buying an illegal lot, or. Palton
witl ?a Jeft with a lot with 'a house and ‘iess than the minimum:
lot size. T e RN : :

‘The 1ot Leing gold is we
test if ona has been don

We ask that you inform the seiler of your racaipt of this
jetter and our objactionsiand we will be following this mattex:

c¢losaely should anyone appiyggo:.a bu11q1nngq:mit on this sub-

divided lot. S | | T
A §§3;;R%;/
wiltllam E. an g

S 12 East Main St ¥
Enc. ot ol Yarmouth, Me. 02??61r%

Py wite Hool Pelonn e instul
o, ébﬁl/ifﬁjwwzzfiéQJ - |

;;/1(#3¢n¢' .A09i~/kﬁlwi:?
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HOWARD HELLER, BROKER
PHONE (207) 7757253

(207) 7605085

June 8, 1968

Mr., Warren Turner .
Zoning Enforcemant Inspe
Inspection Services
City Hall o
389 Congress st.a
Portland, Maine 04101

Dear Werreni

Sherman Pelton owns a parcel of land shownnéﬁ7the'61tyf,
hesessor's Maps as 90-J-1, said parcel consisting of -
spproximately 39,210 8q. Ft.i There“id a house on the 1and.

Mr., Pelton has contracte& fo.sell off a portion of this
land for a home sita. .The amount of land he is onticipating
.o sall is 19,210 s8q. Ft. ‘The site. haa had.a. succeasful SOi]a

Analysis but 13 not on a sewar.-

Will your department be able to givu parmitn for the construction
of a house on this land or. will'this matter haVe to be reviewed :

by the Zoning Board of Appeals.

Thany you for giving this matter your attention.

Sincerely,

Ao A U D

lloward U, Heller

HUH/kg
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June _10, 1088 -

Mr, Howard U, l!eller :
Port Island Realty .
.534 Fore Btreoct

0., Boxt 7341 .
Portﬁna, Hnine 04112

Dear Howard:

Ihis 8 in refereopca to your inquiry coneor ning Shomum Polton's lund on _
Peakss Inland consisting of 39 210 squum fuoL of Innd m‘o_n inol_uding th_e
dwelling, L

Lt

I have taken this matter Up with the _City'l’ltmi)ing ]nspr*ctor. whu fdvisey:
that the soil test whic:h was made. was - fop:

ile has also indieated that the! Planning Donrd has 1uléd ‘that n lot. of record
at time of bullding camot be 5_1 bdivi It nppoirs Umt Mr. Pelton is
ereating a substandurd sized 16t an 1
zoning requircments due m los proximity to; the. oc.ennufmnt.

R I e T KT e g

It Beons unllkoly that the Borrd of Appeits wuld mmmt—-in this mitter
as they might find that it was: a self-cronted problan by the owner, “Mere
hag boen cprrespondence received hero that Mr, Dol ton. may be m*eating an
illegsl lot and reporting that the lot boing ereated) tonds Lo bo wot nnd
questioning the 'validity of.n 5ol -test, 11 one_hws been rmulc».

st

Before any building pem)it_ I nexd - Lost rosulls ave required
It appears that the cimor's only:recourse nay bo !hmugh the Planning Bon.rd
bhut the City Plunbing Inspoctol a:‘epcrts he cloos not hnvo tho . uuthority ‘to

grant a walver in this infstnnc Gl

31 nuarely.

,cva}m/ﬁt- C'(/‘yuc ’l-—.. : : '
Yarren J. ‘lur er
Zoning Enforeanment Inspector

ce; P, Bamuel loffges, Clljef Impeol,iun Sm Vi('l‘ﬂ
Arthur Addato, Codo lr‘nforcamnt Cfffcor -7
Ernold R, Goodwin, City Phwmbing Inspocior
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1793 orvor Porsiund
?ggnﬁqgé%?tygsa iy
N - . Jean Norvis V“ “ N NW\

Addreic___salapd ave,  Peoks Txlang NEI0N
" : ¥ Ialand Ave/ P.E.

coNTRACTOR,, Pelter
Euthes &

Permit Received By =8tin~ -
) e .\\ A Y - -
Signature of Applicant r s (e, ¢t s et .n\mk 11/30/88

Signature of CEQ Date

Inspection Dates r
White-Tax Assesor ﬁ?swmﬁom SO\ WhiteTax-CEQ Au e oa«.ﬁ_a GPCOG 1987 -
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1ding Perni
1;: Peak




